Kassenbuch

Kassenbuch vom 31.03.2023 bis 31.03.2023 23:59:59
Fir Filiale: GOOD Ci

Alle Angaben in EUR

Datum Beleg-Nr. Einnahme Ausgabe
14.03.2023 30,00
14.03.2023 Z-1 569,10
150,00
353,30
65,80
14.03.2023 3 500,00
14.03.2023 4 50,00
14.03.2023 6 200,00

14.03.2023 lofl

Bestand

0,00

30,00

599,10

99,10

49,10

-150,90

Konto Steuer
0%
7%
19%
ttg 19%
Filiale: GOOD Ci

Notiz

Tagesabschluss #1
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